
poz. nr nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt. r.

1 101 KWIECIŃSKI Hubert 4558 2011 Wicher Lisiec Wielki WLP 390

2 102 STACHOWIAK Adam 362 2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WMZ 317

3 103 SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy 769 2012 Bogoria Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 289

4 104 PILCH Mikołaj 5315 2011 KS Bronowianka Kraków MŁP 281

5 105 TURECKI Jakub 5459 2011 UKS Gryf Gdów MŁP 275

6 106 HUBKA Jakub 1071 2011 Politechnika Rzeszów PKR 266

7 107 KRAWCZYK Leon 1921 2011 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 263

8 108 GLANERT Olaf 3297 2012 Olimpia-Unia Grudziądz KPM 261

9 109 TWORKOWSKI Szymon 5672 2011 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 251

10 110 LEPICH David 482 2011 LZS Żywocice OPO 251

11 111 KACZMARCZYK Karol 9188 2011 KS Podwawelski Kraków MŁP 250

12 112 ORSZULAK Mateusz 1926 2011 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 239

13 113 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz 5691 2013 LKS Odra Głoska DŚL 239

14 114 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech 1066 2013 Politechnika Rzeszów PKR 236

15 115 PYTKO Krystian 5432 2011 ATS Bingo Ropczyce PKR 234

16 116 MATKOWSKI Piotr 831 2011 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 224

17 117 KUROWSKI Beniamin 178 2011 LUKS Chełmno KPM 218

18 118 RATKA Andrzej 1960 2011 KS Mysław Mysłowice ŚLS 217

19 119 KOPER Szymon 4276 2011 SL Salos Szczecin ZPM 211

20 120 ODOLCZYK Oliwier 2818 2011 UATS Batimex Pruszków MAZ 211

21 121 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Oliwier 3298 2012 Olimpia-Unia Grudziądz KPM 205

22 122 PANKOWSKI Jakub 182 2013 LUKS Chełmno KPM 202

23 123 SADOWSKI Daniel 3602 2012 UKS Lis Sierakowice POM 202

24 124 SIĄKOWSKI Dominik 8190 2011 KofT Przeźmierowo WLP 201

25 125 FLIS Antoni 1183 2012 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 201

26 126 JUCHA Jakub 1073 2011 Politechnika Rzeszów PKR 199

27 127 SOKOŁOWSKI Adam 5668 2011 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 198

28 128 SZCZEPAŃSKI Fabian 1420 2012 Dekorglass Działdowo WMZ 198

29 129 SZARMACH Antoni 7081 2013 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 198

30 130 GOZDAL Jakub 7693 2011 MKS Lewart Lubartów LLS 198

31 131 KOKOT Tymon 4903 2011 Tajfun Ostrów Wlkp. WLP 195

32 132 STACHEL Artur 3762 2011 UKS Rokicie Szczytniki MŁP 195

33 133 OSICA Adam 5551 2012 GKTS Wiązowna MAZ 195

34 134 MILDE Dawid 5495 2011 OKS Olesno OPO 192

35 135 WIKTOREK Marcin 7760 2012 UKS Rokicie Szczytniki MŁP 192

36 136 SZYMANOWSKI Kryspin 8159 2011 UKS Iskra Łasko ZPM 189

37 137 KUSEK Bartłomiej 1360 2011 TTS Polonia Bytom ŚLS 189

38 138 CYRANKIEWICZ Olaf 1584 2012 Politechnika Lublin LLS 189

39 139 WÓJCIK Patryk 190 2012 LUKS Chełmno KPM 189

40 140 PIECOWSKI Szymon 810 2011 JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój ŚLS 186

41 141 TYSZKOWSKI Kajetan 7084 2012 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 183

42 142 KUCZYŃSKI Piotr 1722 2012 UKS Żaki Taczanów WLP 182

43 143 KUROWSKI Bartosz 2360 2011 KS Campeones Wąchock ŚWI 180

44 144 RYMAR Szymon 4136 2012 KSTS Krosno PKR 179

45 145 WALASEK Michał 1422 2012 Dekorglass Działdowo WMZ 166

46 146 ROZPARA Jan 4020 2011 KS Elta Łódź ŁDZ 160

47 147 KUROWSKI Miłosz 2361 2011 KS Campeones Wąchock ŚWI 160
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48 148 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz 8868 2014 KS Polonia Śmigiel WLP 155

49 149 WOŹNIAK Oliwier 3608 2013 UKS Lis Sierakowice POM 155

50 150 KONOPKA Marcel 5660 2012 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 152

51 151 ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Krzysztof 5016 2011 IKTS Broń Radom MAZ 147

52 152 GĄDEK Szymon 3038 2011 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 146

53 153 ZAJDA Miłosz 5943 2014 GLKS Drużbice ŁDZ 144

54 154 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian 2783 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń KPM 142

55 155 OWSIAK Tomasz 2936 2012 STS Brynica OPO 141

56 156 WILK Anatol 3806 2011 MKS Wolavia Wołów DŚL 141

57 157 TARAKAN Michał 5073 2014 3STS Starogard Gdański POM 139

58 158 BIAŁACH Piotr 5929 2012 Hutnik Huta-Dąbrowa LLS 138

59 159 KWAŚNICKI Jakub 5083 2013 UKS MOSiR Dukla PKR 135

60 160 EFFENBERG Aleksander 284 2013 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 123

61 161 JAROSZ Mikołaj 6702 2014 KS Gorce Nowy Targ MŁP 111

62 162 PODHORODECKI Sebastian 3701 2011 UKS 96 Sucha Koszal. ZPM 111

63 163 OBUKOWICZ Gabriel 9173 2013 UKS Dojlidy Białystok PDL 99

64 164 BŁASZCZYK Jakub 278 2013 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 97



1 101 KWIECIŃSKI Hubert (Wicher Lisiec Wielki) 33

1

64 164 BŁASZCZYK Jakub (ZKS Zielona Góra) 101 KWIECIŃSKI Hubert 49

33 133 OSICA Adam (GKTS Wiązowna) 132 STACHEL Artur 101 KWIECIŃSKI Hubert

2

32 132 STACHEL Artur (UKS Rokicie Szczytniki) 57

17 117 KUROWSKI Beniamin (LUKS Chełmno) 34 101 KWIECIŃSKI Hubert

3

48 148 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz (KS Polonia Śmigiel) 117 KUROWSKI Beniamin 117 KUROWSKI Beniamin

49 149 WOŹNIAK Oliwier (UKS Lis Sierakowice) 116 MATKOWSKI Piotr

4

16 116 MATKOWSKI Piotr (ZKS Zielona Góra) 61

9 109 TWORKOWSKI Szymon (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok) 35 101 KWIECIŃSKI Hubert

5

56 156 WILK Anatol (MKS Wolavia Wołów) 109 TWORKOWSKI Szymon 50

41 141 TYSZKOWSKI Kajetan (Ostródzianka Ostróda) 124 SIĄKOWSKI Dominik 124 SIĄKOWSKI Dominik

6

24 124 SIĄKOWSKI Dominik (KofT Przeźmierowo) 124 SIĄKOWSKI Dominik

25 125 FLIS Antoni (KS AZS Wrocław) 36

7

40 140 PIECOWSKI Szymon (JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój) 140 PIECOWSKI Szymon 140 PIECOWSKI Szymon

57 157 TARAKAN Michał (3STS Starogard Gdański) 157 TARAKAN Michał

8

8 108 GLANERT Olaf (Olimpia-Unia Grudziądz)

5 105 TURECKI Jakub (UKS Gryf Gdów) 37 101 KWIECIŃSKI Hubert

9

60 160 EFFENBERG Aleksander (ZKS Zielona Góra) 105 TURECKI Jakub 51

37 137 KUSEK Bartłomiej (TTS Polonia Bytom) 137 KUSEK Bartłomiej 105 TURECKI Jakub

10

28 128 SZCZEPAŃSKI Fabian (Dekorglass Działdowo) 58

21 121 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Oliwier (Olimpia-Unia Grudziądz) 38 112 ORSZULAK Mateusz

11

44 144 RYMAR Szymon (KSTS Krosno) 144 RYMAR Szymon 112 ORSZULAK Mateusz

53 153 ZAJDA Miłosz (GLKS Drużbice) 112 ORSZULAK Mateusz

12

12 112 ORSZULAK Mateusz (MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice) 104 PILCH Mikołaj

13 113 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz (LKS Odra Głoska) 39

13

52 152 GĄDEK Szymon (KS AZS Wrocław) 113 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz 52

45 145 WALASEK Michał (Dekorglass Działdowo) 120 ODOLCZYK Oliwier 120 ODOLCZYK Oliwier

14

20 120 ODOLCZYK Oliwier (UATS Batimex Pruszków) 104 PILCH Mikołaj

29 129 SZARMACH Antoni (Ostródzianka Ostróda) 40

15

36 136 SZYMANOWSKI Kryspin (UKS Iskra Łasko) 129 SZARMACH Antoni 104 PILCH Mikołaj

61 161 JAROSZ Mikołaj (KS Gorce Nowy Targ) 104 PILCH Mikołaj

16

4 104 PILCH Mikołaj (KS Bronowianka Kraków) 101 KWIECIŃSKI Hubert 63

102 STACHOWIAK Adam 101 KWIECIŃSKI Hubert

→11'   04.05 13:00 S7

→12'   04.05 13:00 S8

→13'   04.05 13:00 S9

runda 1

>> o miejsce 33-48 >> o miejsce 17-24

runda 2

5-8

05.05 13:00 S1

3:0 (3,5,6)

→b   04.05 16:10 S11

→c   04.05 16:10 S10

→d   04.05 16:10 S9

→e   04.05 16:10 S8

→f   04.05 16:10 S7

→g   04.05 16:10 S6

3:1 (6,-9,5,5)

→2'   04.05 12:30 S10

→3'   04.05 12:30 S11

→4'   04.05 12:30 S12

→5'   04.05 13:00 S1

→6'   04.05 13:00 S2
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→1'   04.05 12:30 S9

→a   04.05 16:10 S12

runda 3 - 1/8 ćwierćfinały półfinały

3-49-16

3:1 (-9,2,5,3)

→7'   04.05 13:00 S3

→8'   04.05 13:00 S4

→9'   04.05 13:00 S5

→10'   04.05 13:00 S6

3:1 (2,4,-8,6)

05.05 09:30 S8

3:1 (4,-7,8,8)

05.05 09:30 S7

3:0 (8,2,8)

3:1 (2,9,-9,2)

05.05 09:30 S6

3:1 (-9,5,6,1)

3:2 (12,-6,7,-11,2)

→h   04.05 16:10 S5

3:0 (3,4,6)

3:0 (4,6,9)

3:1 (6,6,-8,6)

3:0 (6,9,5)

3:0 (5,5,8)

→14'   04.05 13:00 S10

→15'   04.05 13:00 S11

→16'   04.05 13:00 S12

3:1 (7,4,-7,2)

3:1 (6,-10,7,4)

3:1 (-8,12,9,0)

3:0 (5,4,13)

3:2 (-7,14,10,-4,4)

3:0 (7,6,4)

3:2 (-6,11,-5,7,9)

3:0 (3,2,1)

3:0 (8,9,8)

3:0 (2,7,5)

05.05 10:10 S1

3:2 (6,6,-11,-9,5)

05.05 10:10 S2

3:1 (4,6,-5,7)

3:0 (9,2,5)

3:2 (-6,7,-10,4,8)

3:0 (5,8,7)

3:2 (8,-12,7,-8,5)

finał

2 1

05.05 11:35 S1

3:1 (-8,8,4,7)

3:0 (5,8,10)

05.05 09:30 S5
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3 103 SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy (Bogoria Grodzisk Maz.) 41

17

62 162 PODHORODECKI Sebastian (UKS 96 Sucha Koszal.) 103 SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy 53

35 135 WIKTOREK Marcin (UKS Rokicie Szczytniki) 130 GOZDAL Jakub 103 SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy

18

30 130 GOZDAL Jakub (MKS Lewart Lubartów) 59

19 119 KOPER Szymon (SL Salos Szczecin) 42 103 SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy

19

46 146 ROZPARA Jan (KS Elta Łódź) 119 KOPER Szymon 114 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech

51 151 ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Krzysztof (IKTS Broń Radom) 114 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech

20

14 114 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech (Politechnika Rzeszów) 62

11 111 KACZMARCZYK Karol (KS Podwawelski Kraków) 43 106 HUBKA Jakub

21

54 154 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian (KS Nowa Era Toruń) 111 KACZMARCZYK Karol 54

43 143 KUROWSKI Bartosz (KS Campeones Wąchock) 122 PANKOWSKI Jakub 111 KACZMARCZYK Karol

22

22 122 PANKOWSKI Jakub (LUKS Chełmno) 106 HUBKA Jakub

27 127 SOKOŁOWSKI Adam (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok) 44

23

38 138 CYRANKIEWICZ Olaf (Politechnika Lublin) 127 SOKOŁOWSKI Adam 106 HUBKA Jakub

59 159 KWAŚNICKI Jakub (UKS MOSiR Dukla) 106 HUBKA Jakub

24

6 106 HUBKA Jakub (Politechnika Rzeszów) 102 STACHOWIAK Adam

7 107 KRAWCZYK Leon (MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice) 45

25

58 158 BIAŁACH Piotr (Hutnik Huta-Dąbrowa) 107 KRAWCZYK Leon 55

39 139 WÓJCIK Patryk (LUKS Chełmno) 139 WÓJCIK Patryk 107 KRAWCZYK Leon

26

26 126 JUCHA Jakub (Politechnika Rzeszów) 60

23 123 SADOWSKI Daniel (UKS Lis Sierakowice) 46 110 LEPICH David

27

42 142 KUCZYŃSKI Piotr (UKS Żaki Taczanów) 142 KUCZYŃSKI Piotr 110 LEPICH David

55 155 OWSIAK Tomasz (STS Brynica) 110 LEPICH David

28

10 110 LEPICH David (LZS Żywocice) 102 STACHOWIAK Adam

15 115 PYTKO Krystian (ATS Bingo Ropczyce) 47

29

50 150 KONOPKA Marcel (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok) 115 PYTKO Krystian 56

47 147 KUROWSKI Miłosz (KS Campeones Wąchock) 118 RATKA Andrzej 115 PYTKO Krystian

30

18 118 RATKA Andrzej (KS Mysław Mysłowice) 102 STACHOWIAK Adam

31 131 KOKOT Tymon (Tajfun Ostrów Wlkp.) 48

31

34 134 MILDE Dawid (OKS Olesno) 131 KOKOT Tymon 102 STACHOWIAK Adam

63 163 OBUKOWICZ Gabriel (UKS Dojlidy Białystok) 102 STACHOWIAK Adam

32

2 102 STACHOWIAK Adam (KS AZS UWM Olsztyn)

półfinałyrunda 2

→i   04.05 16:40 S8

→j   04.05 16:40 S7

3:0 (6,7,5)

3:1 (5,-7,10,7)

3:0 (2,7,8)

runda 3 - 1/8

→24'   04.05 13:30 S8

→25'   04.05 13:30 S9

→26'   04.05 13:30 S10

→27'   04.05 13:30 S11

→28'   04.05 13:30 S12

→l   04.05 16:40 S5

3:1 (5,6,-5,9)

3:2 (5,8,-6,-7,3)

3:0 (3,2,5)

→k   04.05 16:40 S6

>> o miejsce 17-24

→23'   04.05 13:30 S7

→17'   04.05 13:30 S1

→18'   04.05 13:30 S2

>> o miejsce 33-48

runda 1

→19'   04.05 13:30 S3

→20'   04.05 13:30 S4

→21'   04.05 13:30 S5

→22'   04.05 13:30 S6

→p   04.05 16:40 S1

→m   04.05 16:40 S4

→n   04.05 16:40 S3

→o   04.05 16:40 S2

→29'   04.05 14:00 S1

→30'   04.05 14:00 S2

→31'   04.05 14:00 S3

→32'   04.05 14:00 S4

3:2 (4,-8,7,-6,7)

05.05 10:10 S3

3:0 (2,7,4)

3:1 (8,-5,6,6)

5-8

ćwierćfinały

3:0 (3,3,9)

05.05 10:10 S4

05.05 09:30 S3

3:0 (9,7,9)

3:0 (10,4,3)

05.05 09:30 S2

3:1 (-7,7,8,7)

3:0 (5,7,4)

05.05 09:30 S4

3:2 (-9,9,-8,4,3)

3:0 (8,8,8)

9-16 3-4

3:0 (9,9,7)

3:0 (6,7,7)

3:0 (6,6,8)

05.05 11:35 S2

05.05 09:30 S1

3:0 (6,5,6)

3:0 (2,13,9)

3:1 (-9,3,7,8)

3:0 (3,5,2)

3:1 (7,-11,3,2)

3:0 (11,4,13)

3:0 (2,4,6)

3:1 (10,-9,7,12)

3:0 (7,6,2)

3:0 (3,9,4)

3:2 (7,-7,6,-5,8)

3:1 (10,9,-6,7)
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runda o miejsce 33-48

49-64 33-48

1' 164 BŁASZCZYK Jakub (ZKS Zielona Góra)

##

2' 133 OSICA Adam (GKTS Wiązowna) 133 OSICA Adam

3' 148 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz (KS Polonia Śmigiel) 148 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz

##

4' 149 WOŹNIAK Oliwier (UKS Lis Sierakowice)

5' 156 WILK Anatol (MKS Wolavia Wołów)

##

6' 141 TYSZKOWSKI Kajetan (Ostródzianka Ostróda) 156 WILK Anatol

7' 125 FLIS Antoni (KS AZS Wrocław) 108 GLANERT Olaf

##

8' 108 GLANERT Olaf (Olimpia-Unia Grudziądz)

9' 160 EFFENBERG Aleksander (ZKS Zielona Góra)

##

10' 128 SZCZEPAŃSKI Fabian (Dekorglass Działdowo) 128 SZCZEPAŃSKI Fabian

11' 121 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Oliwier (Olimpia-Unia Grudziądz) 153 ZAJDA Miłosz

##

12' 153 ZAJDA Miłosz (GLKS Drużbice)

13' 152 GĄDEK Szymon (KS AZS Wrocław)

##

14' 145 WALASEK Michał (Dekorglass Działdowo) 152 GĄDEK Szymon

15' 136 SZYMANOWSKI Kryspin (UKS Iskra Łasko) 136 SZYMANOWSKI Kryspin

##

16' 161 JAROSZ Mikołaj (KS Gorce Nowy Targ)

17' 162 PODHORODECKI Sebastian (UKS 96 Sucha Koszal.)

##

18' 135 WIKTOREK Marcin (UKS Rokicie Szczytniki) 135 WIKTOREK Marcin

19' 146 ROZPARA Jan (KS Elta Łódź) 146 ROZPARA Jan

##

20' 151 ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Krzysztof (IKTS Broń Radom)

21' 154 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian (KS Nowa Era Toruń)

##

22' 143 KUROWSKI Bartosz (KS Campeones Wąchock) 154 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian

23' 138 CYRANKIEWICZ Olaf (Politechnika Lublin) 159 KWAŚNICKI Jakub

##

24' 159 KWAŚNICKI Jakub (UKS MOSiR Dukla)

25' 158 BIAŁACH Piotr (Hutnik Huta-Dąbrowa)

##

26' 126 JUCHA Jakub (Politechnika Rzeszów) 126 JUCHA Jakub

27' 123 SADOWSKI Daniel (UKS Lis Sierakowice) 123 SADOWSKI Daniel

##

28' 155 OWSIAK Tomasz (STS Brynica)

29' 150 KONOPKA Marcel (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok)

##

30' 147 KUROWSKI Miłosz (KS Campeones Wąchock) 150 KONOPKA Marcel

31' 134 MILDE Dawid (OKS Olesno) 134 MILDE Dawid

##

32' 163 OBUKOWICZ Gabriel (UKS Dojlidy Białystok)

3:0 (2,3,9)

3:2 (-5,9,6,-5,9)

3:0 (9,8,1)

3:0 (5,6,13)

3:0 (8,10,7)

WO

3:0 (4,7,5)

3:2 (6,12,-4,-10,6)

04.05 14:30 S10

04.05 14:30 S11

04.05 14:30 S12

04.05 15:00 S1

04.05 15:00 S2

04.05 15:00 S3

04.05 14:30 S9

04.05 15:00 S4

04.05 15:00 S9 3:0 (5,6,8)

04.05 15:00 S11

04.05 15:00 S12

04.05 15:00 S5

04.05 15:00 S6

04.05 15:00 S7

04.05 15:00 S8

3:0 (9,5,5)

3:1 (14,5,-10,6)

3:1 (8,-10,5,6)

3:2 (11,5,-7,-5,10)

04.05 15:00 S10

3:1 (-5,4,9,8)

3:0 (10,9,10)

3:1 (13,-7,11,10)
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runda o miejsce 17-24

25-32 17-24

a 132 STACHEL Artur (UKS Rokicie Szczytniki)

##

b 116 MATKOWSKI Piotr (ZKS Zielona Góra) 116 MATKOWSKI Piotr

c 109 TWORKOWSKI Szymon (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok) 109 TWORKOWSKI Szymon

##

d 157 TARAKAN Michał (3STS Starogard Gdański)

e 137 KUSEK Bartłomiej (TTS Polonia Bytom)

##

f 144 RYMAR Szymon (KSTS Krosno) 137 KUSEK Bartłomiej

g 113 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz (LKS Odra Głoska) 129 SZARMACH Antoni

##

h 129 SZARMACH Antoni (Ostródzianka Ostróda)

i 130 GOZDAL Jakub (MKS Lewart Lubartów)

##

j 119 KOPER Szymon (SL Salos Szczecin) 119 KOPER Szymon

k 122 PANKOWSKI Jakub (LUKS Chełmno) 122 PANKOWSKI Jakub

##

l 127 SOKOŁOWSKI Adam (UKS TS Ósemka Białystok)

m 139 WÓJCIK Patryk (LUKS Chełmno)

##

n 142 KUCZYŃSKI Piotr (UKS Żaki Taczanów) 139 WÓJCIK Patryk

o 118 RATKA Andrzej (KS Mysław Mysłowice) 131 KOKOT Tymon

##

p 131 KOKOT Tymon (Tajfun Ostrów Wlkp.)

04.05 17:20 S5 3:2 (9,-14,9,-9,7)

04.05 17:20 S12 3:2 (7,8,-17,-9,2)

04.05 17:20 S9 3:2 (-4,-7,2,9,4)

04.05 17:20 S10 3:1 (7,8,-7,5)

04.05 17:20 S11 3:2 (9,-5,10,-4,8)

04.05 17:20 S6 3:1 (-9,7,4,3)

04.05 17:20 S7 3:1 (1,-11,5,3)

04.05 17:20 S8 3:0 (9,3,3)



poz. NS nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt.

1 101 KWIECIŃSKI Hubert 4558 2011 Wicher Lisiec Wielki WLP 170

2 102 STACHOWIAK Adam 362 2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WMZ 156

3-4 104 PILCH Mikołaj 5315 2011 KS Bronowianka Kraków MŁP 131

106 HUBKA Jakub 1071 2011 Politechnika Rzeszów PKR 131

5-8 124 SIĄKOWSKI Dominik 8190 2011 KofT Przeźmierowo WLP 110

112 ORSZULAK Mateusz 1926 2011 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 110

103 SŁAWIŃSKI Ignacy 769 2012 Bogoria Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 110

110 LEPICH David 482 2011 LZS Żywocice OPO 110

9-16 117 KUROWSKI Beniamin 178 2011 LUKS Chełmno KPM 92

140 PIECOWSKI Szymon 810 2011 JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój ŚLS 92

105 TURECKI Jakub 5459 2011 UKS Gryf Gdów MŁP 92

120 ODOLCZYK Oliwier 2818 2011 UATS Batimex Pruszków MAZ 92

114 FLAUMENHAFT Wojciech 1066 2013 Politechnika Rzeszów PKR 92

111 KACZMARCZYK Karol 9188 2011 KS Podwawelski Kraków MŁP 92

107 KRAWCZYK Leon 1921 2011 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 92

115 PYTKO Krystian 5432 2011 ATS Bingo Ropczyce PKR 92

17-24 116 MATKOWSKI Piotr 831 2011 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 77

109 TWORKOWSKI Szymon 5672 2011 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 77

137 KUSEK Bartłomiej 1360 2011 TTS Polonia Bytom ŚLS 77

129 SZARMACH Antoni 7081 2013 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 77

119 KOPER Szymon 4276 2011 SL Salos Szczecin ZPM 77

122 PANKOWSKI Jakub 182 2013 LUKS Chełmno KPM 77

139 WÓJCIK Patryk 190 2012 LUKS Chełmno KPM 77

131 KOKOT Tymon 4903 2011 Tajfun Ostrów Wlkp. WLP 77

25-32 132 STACHEL Artur 3762 2011 UKS Rokicie Szczytniki MŁP 72

157 TARAKAN Michał 5073 2014 3STS Starogard Gdański POM 72

144 RYMAR Szymon 4136 2012 KSTS Krosno PKR 72

113 GROCHOLSKI Miłosz 5691 2013 LKS Odra Głoska DŚL 72

130 GOZDAL Jakub 7693 2011 MKS Lewart Lubartów LLS 72

127 SOKOŁOWSKI Adam 5668 2011 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 72

142 KUCZYŃSKI Piotr 1722 2012 UKS Żaki Taczanów WLP 72

118 RATKA Andrzej 1960 2011 KS Mysław Mysłowice ŚLS 72

33-48 133 OSICA Adam 5551 2012 GKTS Wiązowna MAZ 64

148 WIECZOREK Tymoteusz 8868 2014 KS Polonia Śmigiel WLP 64

156 WILK Anatol 3806 2011 MKS Wolavia Wołów DŚL 64

108 GLANERT Olaf 3297 2012 Olimpia-Unia Grudziądz KPM 64

128 SZCZEPAŃSKI Fabian 1420 2012 Dekorglass Działdowo WMZ 64

153 ZAJDA Miłosz 5943 2014 GLKS Drużbice ŁDZ 64

152 GĄDEK Szymon 3038 2011 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 64

136 SZYMANOWSKI Kryspin 8159 2011 UKS Iskra Łasko ZPM 64

135 WIKTOREK Marcin 7760 2012 UKS Rokicie Szczytniki MŁP 64

146 ROZPARA Jan 4020 2011 KS Elta Łódź ŁDZ 64

154 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian 2783 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń KPM 64

159 KWAŚNICKI Jakub 5083 2013 UKS MOSiR Dukla PKR 64

126 JUCHA Jakub 1073 2011 Politechnika Rzeszów PKR 64

123 SADOWSKI Daniel 3602 2012 UKS Lis Sierakowice POM 64

150 KONOPKA Marcel 5660 2012 UKS TS Ósemka Białystok PDL 64
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134 MILDE Dawid 5495 2011 OKS Olesno OPO 64

49-64 164 BŁASZCZYK Jakub 278 2013 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 60

nkl. 149 WOŹNIAK Oliwier 3608 2013 UKS Lis Sierakowice POM 0

49-64 141 TYSZKOWSKI Kajetan 7084 2012 Ostródzianka Ostróda WMZ 60

125 FLIS Antoni 1183 2012 KS AZS Wrocław DŚL 60

160 EFFENBERG Aleksander 284 2013 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 60

121 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Oliwier 3298 2012 Olimpia-Unia Grudziądz KPM 60

145 WALASEK Michał 1422 2012 Dekorglass Działdowo WMZ 60

161 JAROSZ Mikołaj 6702 2014 KS Gorce Nowy Targ MŁP 60

162 PODHORODECKI Sebastian 3701 2011 UKS 96 Sucha Koszal. ZPM 60

151 ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Krzysztof 5016 2011 IKTS Broń Radom MAZ 60

143 KUROWSKI Bartosz 2360 2011 KS Campeones Wąchock ŚWI 60

138 CYRANKIEWICZ Olaf 1584 2012 Politechnika Lublin LLS 60

158 BIAŁACH Piotr 5929 2012 Hutnik Huta-Dąbrowa LLS 60

155 OWSIAK Tomasz 2936 2012 STS Brynica OPO 60

147 KUROWSKI Miłosz 2361 2011 KS Campeones Wąchock ŚWI 60

163 OBUKOWICZ Gabriel 9173 2013 UKS Dojlidy Białystok PDL 60


